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View Order

Common Order Number

Dealer Order
Identification Number

Specification Date
Contract Specification

Model Year
Type

Full Name Description
Model

Motorization
Sales Version
Gearbox
Colour

Coating

Pack Option

Volvo
Belgium
6BE315, ACB Zaventem

B-FRONTI, BARBARA FRONTINI

9478495
6653989

21/10/21
212

(2022)
(536)

PRE-ORDERED VEHICLES are those that have already
been ordered by ACB Volvo. Whilst their arrival time
varies, it will always be sooner than if you were to start
the order process today. Despite already being ordered
you still have the possibility to modify any of the options
or equipment on the car.

Contact us directly for modification costs

2022

XC40

(536L41101119) XC40 Momentum Core T2

(L4)

(1)

(1)
(72900)
(R10000)

(P0007) Winter Pack (P0007)
(000011) Heated front seats (011)

(P0022) Language of use Dutch (Flemish) (P0022)
(000573) Language of the Flemish

system

(P0012) Park Assist Pack (P0012)
(000691) Park Assist front parking assist (000790) Park Assist Camera at the

(691)

100% Options
(000218)
Standard Equipment

(0007)
(0008)

(0028)

SIPS Airbags

(0072)
(0084)
(0085)

(0088)
(0091)

Humidity sensor
Bluetooth connection
Pyrotechnical pretensioners,

Whiplash protection, front seats

Inflatable Curtains

Isofix - outer position rear seat

Remote control buttons in
steering wheel

front / rear outer positions

(2A06)
(2G08)

(3C02)

TRailer Module Preparation
Park Assist Camera on the back

Number Plate ADAPTer 1 'EU'

T2

Momentum Core

Manual 6 speeds

Glacier Silver Metallic Paint (729)

Comfort seats, textile Bella Small Charcoal
(R100)

(000869) Heated steering wheel (869)

(900435) Instructions for use in Dutch

back (790)

Fire extinguisher support Belgium (218)

(LBOG)
(LFO1)

Key fob Base

Exterior mirror shell matching the
body

(LMO1) Two step unlocking enabled,

default OFF, Slam locking

disabled

With interior motion sensor

preparation

(MC02) Clean Zone: cabin air quality
improvement system with active
filter

(MJ02) Speech function

(MMO02) Digital owners manual

(MOOC)

(LV03)

Flemmish

(MS1D) Owners manual Dutch, with
warranty booklet

(MV3C) Service distance 30000 km /
~18640 miles

(NCO1) Charcoal 'City Map' inlays in the
dashboard and doors



