1/12/21 12:10

Volvo Belgium 6BE315, ACB Zaventem B-FRONTI, BARBARA FRONTINI



View Order

Common Order Number	ommon Order Number 9478495			PRE-ORDERED VEHICLES are those that have already	
Dealer Order Identification Number	6653989			been ordered by ACB Volvo. Whilst their arrival time varies, it will always be sooner than if you were to start the order process today. Despite already being ordered	
Specification Date	21/10/21			you still have the possibility to modify any of the options or equipment on the car.	
Contract Specification	212			Contact us directly for modification costs	
Model Year	(2022) 2	2022			
Туре	(536)	C 40			
Full Name Description (536L41101119 <mark>) XC40 Momentum Core T2</mark> Model				2	
Motorization	(L4) 1	[2			
Sales Version	(11)	Momentum Core			
Gearbox	(1)	Manual 6 s	peeds		
Colour	(72900)	Blacier Silv	729)		
Coating		0) Comfort seats, textile Bella Small Charcoal (R100)			
Pack Option					
(P0007) Winter Pack (P0007)					
(000011) Heated front seats (011) (000869) Heated steering wheel (869)					
(P0022) Language of use Dutch (Flemish) (P0022)					
(000573) Language of the Flemish (900435 system			5) Instructions for use in Dutch		
(P0012) Park Assist Pack (P0012)					
(000691) Park Assist front parking assist (000790) Park Assist Camera at the					
(691) back (790)					
100% Options					
(000218) Fire extinguisher support Belgium (218)					
Standard Equipment					
(0007) Whiplash protect (0008) Inflatable Curtain		(LB06) (LF01)	Key fob Base Exterior mirror sh	all matching the	
(0000) Inflatable Curtain	^{o)} Inflatable Curtains		body		
(0028) SIPS Airbags		(LM01)	Two step unlockir default OFF, Slan disabled		
(0072) Isofix - outer posi	072) Isofix - outer position rear seat		With interior motion	on sensor	
(0084) Remote control buttons in steering wheel		(MC02)	Clean Zone: cabin air quality improvement system with active filter		
(0085) Humidity sensor		(MJ02)	Speech function		
(0088) Bluetooth connection			Digital owners manual		
(0091) Pyrotechnical pretensioners, front / rear outer positions		(MO0C)	Flemmish		
(2A06) TRailer Module Preparation		(MS1D)	Owners manual Dutch, with warranty booklet		
(2G08) Park Assist Came	⁽⁸⁾ Park Assist Camera on the back		Service distance 30000 km / ~18640 miles		
(3C02) Number Plate AD	3C02) Number Plate ADAPTer 1 'EU'		Charcoal 'City Map' inlays in the dashboard and doors		